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Observations were drawn from Cooktown Airport {station 031209}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1008.320E7130.11011.42SW7527.814:3931ESE030.921.0Sa1
1007.417ENE6330.61011.02SE8028.714:5126E031.521.5Su2
1008.417E7130.41010.84WSW8327.115:1626E031.119.8Mo3
1008.822ENE6730.31011.62SW8726.714:0730ESE031.621.2Tu4
1008.920ESE17030.21011.815ESE17329.909:3630E032.022.5We5
1007.119E7531.11010.74S8428.613:2428E031.721.8Th6
1007.320SE57131.21010.02ESE8029.214:5430ESE031.922.0Fr7
1007.920E7331.51011.27SE38329.315:0830ESE032.324.7Sa8
1009.920ENE57531.61012.917E88031.012:4931E4.832.325.6Su9
1009.620ESE37731.11012.819ESE77930.120:0837ESE0.832.725.5Mo10
1008.819ESE87530.01011.415ESE88828.319:0939E21.631.524.0Tu11
1009.96SSW89725.01011.817SE88128.211:5644E7.830.524.4We12
1009.522ESE86630.81011.820ESE17229.810:2737E27.232.024.1Th13
1009.617ESE89027.61012.317ESE88627.820:0239SE0.231.323.4Fr14
1009.324E17828.71012.428ESE88227.210:0348E44.829.023.8Sa15
1007.713SSE89326.21011.217E88428.510:2331E13.229.023.5Su16
1007.415SE88627.31010.419ESE89525.006:5530SE48.828.323.7Mo17
1008.413NNE89127.21010.7Calm 89826.204:1122E14.829.224.9Tu18
1009.617ESE87730.11012.313SE68929.015:2630E14.231.024.6We19
1011.09ESE88928.31014.613NE89425.415:3328ESE22.629.225.4Th20
1010.120SE57730.51013.415SE88728.613:5335SE7.431.724.6Fr21
1008.022E16831.21012.113SE88728.811:3531ESE4.031.825.2Sa22
1007.519ESE7331.01011.2Calm 8228.214:5028ESE032.124.6Su23
1005.715ENE57529.91009.57S89326.415:2324E0.430.725.6Mo24
1005.317E87830.21008.64W89327.113:1933ESE18.831.324.8Tu25
1005.5Calm 89626.91008.22S79827.005:5920W44.428.925.5We26
1005.515E87929.51008.44SSE18927.813:1626ESE25.032.024.4Th27
1007.313E88428.61008.49NE79724.705:3628NW4.830.124.2Fr28
1006.720E78430.01011.04W79227.814:3630ESE0.233.824.3Sa29
1006.311N88927.51010.04NNW78228.613:0022N34.232.523.9Su30
1004.49ENE17930.81008.66W7928.912:2724E3.433.123.7Mo31

Statistics for March 2025
1008.01667829.51011.0968528.031.223.8Mean
1004.4Calm 16325.01008.2Calm 17224.728.319.8Lowest
1011.024E89731.61014.628ESE89831.048E48.833.825.6Highest

363.4Total
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